1 ENDURANCE DA CACHOEIRA MTB

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
1
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Numero
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Nome

JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
LUIZ FELIPE NABAHIER DUARTE
SERGIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA

LUIS DIMAS BERING

ADILSON DE FREITAS VICARI FILHO
LUIZ EUGENIO SANCHES DUTRA

LEONARDO SILVA NASCIMENTO

ANDERSON RICARDO SILVA
MARCIO MARQUES GOUVEIA
PEDRO G E MIRANDA

JULIO CESAR FRANCISCO

WITALO ANDRE DA SILVA
LEONARDO DARKI

PAULO SERGIO DA CRUZ
ALISSON JULIO PATROCINIO
CHARLES GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
WEVERTON CLEVIS GABRIEL
MATHEUS NOVAES

WEBER RODRIGO GOMES SILVA

FILIPE COTTA MAGALHAES
CARLOS APARECIDO COSTA
ANTONIO MARCOS MARQUES
EMERSON DOS SANTOS BRITO
WILKER CESAR SOUZA PRADO
PAULO GUIMARAES DA SILVA

MARLEN ANDRADE PEREIRA LEONEL
MARCELO DE ASSIS ARAUJO

WALISON CRISTIANO DA SILVA
HENRIQUE TAVARES BUENO
ROBSON DE AZEVEDO CARVALHO
ANTONIO KLEYSON CORREA
JOSE WILSON DE MELO VELOSO

21
24
36
32
25
38

34

36
43
34
35

29
28

31
34
34
35
25
32

25
41
37
40
33
40

23
47

32
17
50
34
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Fx.Et.
M2024
M2024
M3539
M3034
M2529
M3539

M3034

M3539
M4044
M3034
M3539
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M3034
M3034
M3034
M3539
M2529
M3034
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M4044
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M3034
M1519
M5054
M3034
M4549
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Equipe Tempo
02:07:19
TEAM HE CANNONDALE 02:07:22
NUPELO 02:08:44
BRASIL BIKE SHOP 02:12:31
BRASIL BIKE SHOP 02:14:23
VIZUAL BIKE/IMAGEM 02:14:25
OPTICA
VISUAL BIKE/IMAGEM 02:15:30
OPTICA
ACM 02:17:13
MARANHAO BIKES 02:22:09
SEVEN RACING/MTBC 02:22:21
ACM/SEVEN BIKE 02:22:22
HOUSE
FLY BIKE TEAM 02:22:25
ESTRELA DE MINAS 02:24:20
TEAM
BURGER MAX 02:24:23
NUPELO 02:24:26
FLY BIKES 02:25:37
BIKE SPORT - ACM 02:26:16
NUPELO TEAM 02:28:27
VAI JOOSY/VAREJAO 02:29:18
POPULAR
FERMAT 02:31:32
02:32:55
02:34:24
BRASIL BIKE SHOP 02:34:54
02:35:45
SEVEN RACING/TRAIL 02:35:49
BIKES
AVUSO 02:38:14
VIZUAL BIKE/IMAGEM 02:42:15
OPTICA
FLY BIKE TEAM 02:43:49
02:44:34
PROSHOCK 02:45:00
MARIANA PNEUS/ACM 02:48:16
ACM,PREFEITURA 02:49:13

MARIANA
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Coloc.

33

34
35
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37

38
39
40
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42
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44
45
46
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49
50

Numero

60

33
24
32
12

13
58
44
39
53
18

57
48
41
46

Nome

ANTONIO DE PADUA DOS SANTOS
MAPA

OSVALDO MARTA GABRIEL
LAERCIO DA SILVA REZENDE JUNIOR
MILEN DE SOUZA LEMOS

DIEGO HENRIQUE MARQUES

EDIWALDO DA SILVA CARELLI NETO
WANDERLEI MARCOS GOMES
SILVESTRE BORGES

RENATO CALIXTO ESTEVAM
WILLIAN TADEU DOS SANTOS FOLDA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ANTONIO ROBERTO VALENTIM
ANTONIO CLARET GOMES

ANDRE LUIZ FERNANDES

MARCOS ARAUJO DUTRA
WALLISON MARTINS

ROBSON LUIZ CARDOSO

VITOR ANACLETO SILVESTRE

53

60
30
40
31

22
53
43
37
28
25
43
63
33
37
28
48
19

Fx.Et.

M5054

M5599
M3034
M4044
M3034

M2024
M5054
M4044
M3539
M2529
M2529
M4044
M5599
M3034
M3539
M2529
M4549
M1519
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Equipe
VAIJOOSY

BIKE SPORT - ACM

Tempo

02:51:13

02:52:43
02:53:35

LEMOS CONTABILIDADE 02:54:30

ACM / SEVEN RACING /

02:54:32

LEMOS CONTABILIDADE

ACM
ACM
ACM

ACM

ACM

ACM

ACM
SEVEN RACING

ACM

02:55:48
02:58:57
02:59:07
03:00:07
03:00:48
03:01:02
03:07:30
03:14:24
03:15:20
03:53:42
04:11:11
04:24:39

04:29:17
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